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
home has living room with fireplace,
dining-roo- m and krtchen down. 4 bed-
room and bath up. wired for range,
garage Only 1 block from grade school,
hui at door. large walnut and cherry
trees. $10,000.

NEW SUBURBAN HOME
Very modern new home, North-Ea- st

of town, just laud the city limits.
Has a nice living-roo- dining-roo-

2 bedrooms, kitchen and bath, hard-
wood floors, wired for ranee, auto gas
furnace, attached garage. Bus at door,
outdoor patio a nice place 112,000.

LOVELY NEW HOME
Large living-roo- m with fireplace,

dining-roo- 1 bedroom, kitchen with
nook and bath down: 2 bedrooms and
hath up. V. blinds, elec. water heater.
2 car garage. Extra sewing room up-steir- s,

ha lovely back yard, arbor
with built In fireplace, lots of shrubs,
large lot 96103 $16,000.

$3300
Very comfortable 5 room home with

l'a atrn of good soil, located about 6
miles North nf town. this home has
living-room- , dinette. Z bedrooms, kltch- -
en and bath. Is only 7 yeats old. Small
ham

NELSON NEWS
GOOD HOME WITH GOOD INCOME

' 2 home on same lot. large house has
I. R . D R . 1 bdrm.. sip. pch. 6c bath
on 1st fir . 3 bdrrin Sc bath upstairs.
(place, full bsnt. with laundry, autm
ita-- s water hetaer. 4 rm. modern cot
tages on rear of lot, garage, variety
(nut. on bus line, close in south.
$1 1 000.

URNISHF.D. NOT QUITE FINISHED
i.itib U R . Kit. with brkfst bar. L.

H . 2 bdrms.. utihtv rm. with Idry.
iravt autm. gas water htr , autm. gas
fi. furnace to be installed, some in-

terior finishing yet to be done, house-iiol-

f urmshtngi. lor only $6 .500.

SPECIAL NEAR KEIZER
I1! ac . all in cultivation, all Willm

toll, fair 4 rm. home. 18 x 20 barn. 2
car garage, fruit house, chicken house
2'2 ac berries, family orchard, bal
in potatoes, on gravel rd., 6 mi. from
Salem. $7,900 this week.

VERY GOOD ORCHARD BUY
86 ac . all in cultivation. Polk clay

loam sou. Z3 ac. filberts. 20 ac. prunes,
1 ac. pears. 9 ac. R. A. cherries &
Frank, walnuts. Fravst apples, all well
cared for. 36 ac. grain land. 2 good
wells plus ideal bldg. spot on paved
id . S4.000 crop included in price of
1 15.1HX).

FILBERT ORCHARD. 2 HOMES
14 ac . 10 ac. very good B yr. old

filberts, family orchard Sc creek, good

furnished, rents for $30 per mo., city
water & gas. $20,900 with crop. $18,000
without crop.

GOOD HOME AND ACREAGE
I'a ac, good 6 rm. modern home.

L R . Kit . 3 bdrms . bath, full bsmt .
utility rm, garage, chicken house,
barn, berries, cherries, filberts, apples,
pears, walnuts, prunes, near store &
school, on paved rd.. $7,500. 2 ac.
pasture adjoining can be leased $9
per yr. 10 mi. out. See photo in our
office.

If these do not meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We prob-
ably have it.

For more information about farmsget our special list of 63 farms.

NELSON & NELSON
CHET I NELSON - THEO G NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic BldaT 495 State St

Phone 4419 or 4822; Fvt-- s

Farms
$6,750 0O 3 Bedroom home located on

North Liberty . Close to Bus and
Grade school. Has bath. LR.
DR. K. Built-in- . Garage. This
u a very nice place with fine
garden. Lot is 100x125 feet on
paved St. Some furniture goes.
Fruit and Nuts SURE YOU
BETTER HURRY ON .THIS ONE.

$7.6500i-- S bedroom home well lo-
cated on North 4th St. 2 blocks
tf bus and Giade school. Well
built and has basement, electric
cooking, water heater and saw-
dust furnace Is fenced. has
snrubs and fruit. Garage, and
Kood tcims can be arranged. Call
us on thi.

$7.900 002 bedroom BRAND NEW
HOME. Possession about Sept.
6th Has bath. LR. DR. Kitchen,
Built-in- s. Plastered. Electric
cooking and water heater. 2
blocks to bus. Hardwood floors
In living room and dining room.
Has utility room with tubs. Bet-
ter be the first to live In this
hnmf Terms can be arranged
in part.

Hollywood
McKillop Real Estate

A genev
2075 Fairgrounls Road Ph2-522- 4

VERY Nice 3 bed rm. home north,
Close to high and grade schools. Re-
duced to $12,600.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
335 Portland Road Ph. 3259 Eve. 21413

M2SO-ON- E B R . liv. rm, kitchen,
utility porch, gas range and water
heater go. Sitting on beautiful lot in
Englew-oo- dist. $3000 down.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
425 S 1 2t h Ph . 4859 Eves. 7829

$7,900. 1 Acre
VERY GOOD older type 4 bdrm.

plastered home, south, living room,
dining room. Itaree kitchen, lots of
built-in- s. wired for range, utility room,
bath down, plumbing lor bath up. See
Mrs Pater.

Burt Picha, Realtor
2543 Portland Rd Ph 8472 or 24504
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Good 3 bed room plastered hse. Con- - and other buildings. This is one of
Crete foundation, garage and work- - the best Has a nice view of moiin-sho- p.

$5950. Can be handled for $2000. tarns and also the valley. This place
Small, neat 2 bed rm. hse. 6 yrs. i can be divided into smaller tracts

A HOMK FOR $1190
This 12x22 bldg. on 60x ISO lot. good

for small home. Some lumber. Elec.
and water available. Located by new
Paulus Cannery.

Near canneries, Good plastered 2
BR. home. Liv. rm . kitchen, built-in- s.

Good lot with trees. See at 1173
So. 15th. $5000.

larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings; - Personal Service
184 So (om'l. St, Ph 8389 Eve 7440

$10,000 VIEW Property. West Sa-
lem Heights 7 rm modern home on

A. 84OU0 down, $50 per month. Call
Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L.
Ph. 3793 Ph. 2S820 eves.

KEIZER DISTRICT
Large lot. 2 bed rm. home. Hwd.

firs.. full bsmt.. El wtr.
htr. Close to ch., bus by door. $11,800.
Call GARDNER

Burt F'icha, Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 N High St.

I.OORT THF.SE OVER
$6400 Nice 2 bed rm. home E. i

block to bus.
$7900- - 3 bed rm, home. Near High-

land sen. and bus.
$8000 4 bed. rm. home N. E Fire-

place. All newlv diecorated.
Call Omer Huffj

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Evf. Ph

NEW Suburban home. Elect heat
2 bed rms down ath large unfinished
upstairs. Very nice $9850.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Road, Ph. 3253 Eves 21413

R AMBLING-HOM-
E SITE

87x137 ft. corner lot. Englewood dist.
See

H. P. Grant, Realtor
437 Court St , Ph. 6744-833- 0

$7000 2 houses near Hollywood. Has
three 3 rm. rental. 2 apts. furnished.
3 car garage. Jack Hemingren.

State Finance CcRealtora
li3 S.Hlgh Ph . 4121 Eve 81 F2 1

Drive By
This nice home set among large oaks

Wonderful location. 1499 S. Liberty.
Price S8O00 Then call agent.
C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High - 5838

15 ' ; Dn., Bal. Easv
City lots near Englewood school

Also ' A. plots. Fir grove, city water

$1795 Unfinished He
$2150 City

$2500 Dn., New, 2 Rms.
$4500 Furn. Hse - 1 A

Call E. E. GRIMM-GENERA-

REAL ESTATE
N. 10 Ladd jk Bush, Bldg.

Ph. n70-Ev-es. 7805

MONEY
MAKERS

inn acres finest river soil in valley.
Two bathroom home in exc. cond Good
buildings, irrig." syst Land suitable for
seeds. Has Deen DUlil up every year.

25 acres best land ever put out
doors. Fine home and buildings. Lots
of water, creek. DUCK PONU. isuit-abl- e

for anv crop that will grow in
Good cherrv and near rchard.

This place is priced several thousand
dollars below market value tnaay.

We have many other good farms
and acreages from 4 acres.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
275 State St. J Phone

$1 1 ,000
In Englewood dist. 3 bed room hse.

Corner lot.

$19,000
5 A. N E Very good soil 'i cash
Lot 42x122 Englewood dit. Paved

street. Excel, location. Fruit trees.
$700

2 loU S. E. 50x100. Both lots for
$700.

$7500 on
410 A. good soil; Fruit. l'i A. of

thorn less Evergreen black berries 1

A. of young boysenberries. 4 rm. hse.

Harold W. Heera
3065 Portland Rd. ; Ph. 21874

BiTWNER i yr. old house. 3 bed-
rooms. kitchen, builtins and large
breakfast rtook. fireplace. Fenced-i- n

back yard with fireplace. Large plas-
tered garage aV utility room. F. C. B.
tc sawdust burner.: Will take car as
part down payment. $8250 terms. 1272

FranklmSt.
CORNER BUS. Lot S. Commercial.
Walter Socolofaky. Real estate, rn
836.
BY OWNER 2 bled room modern

home, nice yard, garden. Partly fur-
nished, including Bendix washer Sc

Electric ranae. S talks, north of inter-
section of Center St. Lancaster drive.
Immediate possession. 4093 Earl Ave.

TWO VACANT business lots. Short
term lease, suitable fruit stand, etc.
Merrttt Traux. 203 Columbia. Ph 24169.

40 A.. 4 mi. from Salem with prunes
aoDlea. berries Sc cherries. Good small
barn. 7 rm. hse; with bath. Will rent
this place if not sold soon. D. A.
Fish. 1488 S. Com cl. Ph. 6524.

4 BEDROOM hse. with full basement
in excel, location. Close to school,
stores Sc park. Could easily be. de
veloped into fine income property.
See this if you want a home witn in-
come. D. A. Fish. 1488 S. Commercial.
Phone 6524

BY OWNER 6 rm. hse. on paved
street with fruit and nut trees. Inq.
at 745 State St Poss, less than 30 days.

FOR QllICJC SALE
2 bedroom house pear new cannery.

clean, comfortable. $4500, terms, r or
appointment "broker." Box 829 States- -
mam .

One Bedroom Home
West Salem $5800 Nice liv. rm . kit .

dinette and bath. Wired for range, oil
circ. and elec W heater go. cone,
fdn. Garage, lot SOxlOO Close to school
and bus. Call Dale Flippo. eves 3U97.

GENERAL REAL! ESTATE CO.
Phone 7770, No. 10 Ladd aV Bush Budg

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
This choice corner lot 90x120. with

view. Price $1600.
Good lots, paved street. Close to all

schools. Only $690 cash. 477
Good lots, paved street, well located

to all schools. These lots will increase
in value. Price $650 cash.

$1000 A fine lot' 80x180. stockZone 4 building lot 100x1 00. North-
east. This lot has a future! $2100
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. Hieh 5838

KING WOOD HEIGHTS 147IMMEDIATE POSSESSION King-woo- d

Heights, new home, 2 lge. bdrms..
2 fireplaces, rumpus rm. in basement,
hdwd. floors. aundcrk. wonderful on
view, large lot. THIS IS OFFERED AT small
A SACRIFICE PRICE. well,

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
Grahenhor.it Bros.,

REALTORS
1X4 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves I 208

McKILLOP REAL
South High St.

For Sale Farms
DAIRY FARM

153 acres. 1O0 acres under plow. 3
acres bea verdant. 53 acres pasture 7
room home built in 1940. 48 cows,
modern milking barn, horse barn, calf
barn, poultry house, 4 silos, grade A
milk house, tenant house on paved
road. 3 7 miles from verv live townPo. Oct. 1st. Price $52.000 00. No

i phone information. See

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Road

Pratum District
23 A. with 3O0 cds of fir and 500

cds. of avh On good road. Creek thru
All for $2625.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
457 Court St Phone 6744

FARMS
$9,500 50 A . 2 USES. lUrn with milk-

ing machine. 4 A. of berries, chei i ies.
walnuts, farm machinery St some stock
goes. This is a money maker.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

945 S ( om'l Ph 450 - Fve 9538
BOTTOM LAND'

78 acres. 90 can be irrigated from
Pudding river, also creek Can grow
laeans or truck gaiden Older hldgs.
Price $13,150 Most ('hehali- soil
C H S ANDJERS - 231 N High 5838

20 ACRES OF Will, slit loam soil. 3
miles N. of Fairgrounds. 9 acres new
planting of berries. 2 acres timber,
bal cult . 6 room modern home, nice
shade, own water system, electric wa-
ter heater. 3 hen houses 8c bain. For
$13,000

C. B. Johnson, Salesman
Ed Bvrkit. Realtor

208 NorthL High Street Phone 9981

TWENTY' ACRES
Commercial orchard, cherries,

prunes, apples, pears, walnuts and
filberts. 3 bedroom modern home.
H W. floors, fireplace, basement, fur-
nace Price $15,000. Mrs. Needham.
341 State St Room 4

FOR Sale for the first timV-lO- A

sun Q s. 01 line rir grove. Dai. 01
4 A. is in orchard galas 3 B R. house

as the location is wonderful It u
close tn between Highway 99 and
12th st cut off on Oak Knoll Rd
For qltsaak sale Onlv $12.000 00.

See MR. LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4108 REALTORS

Farm Buyers
Before you decide on a farm get a

copy or our sueciai .arm usi. w indescriptions of 63 farms.
lNEIaSOlN & NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg 493 State St

Ph. 4419 or 4622 eves
IS A. with 2 B Rm nousr Lights

water in the house. About 4 A under
cult., bal. past'tre and timber. Nice
view of the valley. Only 4 mi. from
Salem. Vacant now. Price only $3000
See MR. LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roherts. Inc.
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
. iii ii.tiuruo

. . m. s-- neer 1 r aner
All irrigation equip value $2790, new
I2-i- n well, cost $1200 Horse, cow. furnincluding refug ga, range 13 A of
k,p,"j "wu'iiii ratio as n moo ruarrieVery good barn. $l 0U0 for ouick aal
Teims (all Jess Thomoson
HL'FF REAL ESTATE CO. REALTORS

1717 Onler St.
Phone Eve.

Exrhatise Real Estate
HOUSE to trade- - 3 bedroom home InEnglewuod district, hardwood floor.fireplace. full basement anton aiirsawdust furnace, eler- - water heaterTo trade for 2 lor 3 li ooiu house

in S Salem Phone 11631
"FOR HOUSE IN SALF..U

S room duplex with full basement
8 unfinished upstairs Auto gas heatrange Located Oregon City 25 min.downtown Port Further informationW r. Thorn sen. 1211 Van Bur en. OreCity.

HOUSE in Por tland for hse In
Salem Hse has 2 bedims . hardwoodfirs. fireplace. tile bath. breakfast
nook, full cement bsmt. garage. Ph

after 6.

i

Suburban
1 he. roge or city N f.nod mod-- .

ern 5 room home, wired for ranee '

bed rooms outside fireplace.
lots of It tut and shade $40n

Sullivan Really Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph 3255 Eves 24479

Slr-iT- l SlI - UIMiriMII I.OIS
4 ',-A- l KK THAI IS. 121-17- 8. lu- -t

outside of city limit, facing on Liv
ingston Ar A nice di.tiut only $800
ear--

LEE OHMART & CO.,
REALTORS

477 Court St Phone anao

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED 2 or 3 bedroom home In

S. Salem under $85O0 Phone 21(431

TRADE
3 acre suburban home for 2 bed

room house In north- part of town
1 acte north with small home for

small place in town
3 acres east with 4 laed room house

nest to school for two or three bed
room place in town.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph 3755 Eves 24479

I WILL Pay up to $9000 cash for
mod 3 or 4 bedroom home In or near
Salem. Furn or unfurn No agents.
Write Box 824 Statesman

WE Are urgently in need of ttsttrtffs
an clH homea If your huua la for
sale call us. Prompt, courteous serv-
ice

"Pour aa teamen to serve you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N Hlrti St Phone TaMa

KtTUTt. li fuui presaerty'is foa sate
rent or exchange, list It with us Wa
have all krnas rash buyers
STATS FINANCE CO REALTORS

IS3 S High SI

ItausinesH Opportunities
WELL Equipped service station clrsse

,n n N. Caoitol St at a good Inter -

section on this 9VE highway route
,ome lllpiut.n,. merchandise to be

lnventoriea rrn, ,c p,r . M0 (Ml

P" mo. guarantee Grosamg over
$8.nno per year. Phone owner 79(13

SERVICE Station and shop 3 pump
rent long lease, good location. Only
$1600.

I .a rsen Home & Loan Co.
Escuisi-- l.istinu- - Personal Sertii--
t4 So Com'l St Ph F- - 74KI

AI'TO I 'll HT
S rentals with li ma; quailers Well

located S ol Sal. n Net $000 month
Call Rav Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S 'OM'L
Ph 3793 Ph 9441 e-- s

SPECIAL
Well located apartment and rooms,

near State bldgs Fine physical condi-
tion. Present income $237 per mo be- -
sides owners 4 rrn apt All furnished
except owneis quarters We corisidci
this a very good bu at $20000

SALEM REALTV CO.
REALTORS .

149 N High St Phone 7(ai

Special '

BUSINESS I.OCAl'ION on WE )u-- ti

of under D.as Model 11 5 naiin shake
honae. dbl g.uaate on at re We
recommend this a a vera good buy af
$9,750

Sullivan Rcaltv Co.
3365 Portl.ird Rd Ph 32... Eve. 2447

MAKE lcO PER WEEK. II-- Yom
Ow n Boss Mu-- t lijve l ar, see Di
Brown. 181 No. liberty St

$ ? Z5i

(.niril wti Mrn
$ 3 : lun '.ed 1 Bdu. home with

for FtBiUiMi. near ci'v
(..i.ur TTiis la well worth the

$ 4 1 ISfT.-T-- . and uoflu if ed up-rtai- i.

elec tmU htr . dble
yi ft yaitl. Ixi" t door. 3
4 la?. :o ich-w- l 'd' W"JfJ j

Fni.rc New 3 Bdrm-Jniorr- and
If: month locon.e. Sorr e

i

tr, vf. r.g nrreoary but he. is
:i.-r-. StH te in back and j

r a :tnt-- J W Salem.
t c fM . Pm-siwn- . Z Bdrm. plas- -

1. tf : rune. elec w tr htr .

I
v of bit n. new reslden- -

) ; tric.. NutBi
S 5 "t Form. plaat-re- 1 horre. one

t -. convenient location, some
t.-fi- -

r(.r:n. well tH horre. and
i. v. 1 bdrm apt Venetian

h- r.. dble grg-- - half temt .

i n to iciioiI arid bus. Sub-oi- i.
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